Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.33
2:23.67
2:23.89
2:25.54
2:26.74
2:27.09
2:27.74
2:27.87
2:38.89
2:42.23
2:47.33
2:47.91
2:49.79
2:55.20
3:05.15
3:12.61
3:22.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.89
2:20.33
2:27.87
2:23.67
2:26.74

2:25.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
472
470
454
443
440
434
433
349
328
299
296
286
260
220
196
169

WA Pts

470
507
433
472
443
454

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I T

Round

H

I I =

Date

02/02/20
04/01/20
15/03/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
19/01/19
07/04/18
02/02/20
27/05/17
05/02/17
28/05/16
24/07/16
07/02/16
27/06/15
21/02/15
12/04/14
18/01/14

Date

15/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
04/01/20
03/02/19
03/02/19

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Liverpool
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Liverpool
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:27.09
2:27.74
2:38.89
2:42.23
2:47.91
2:47.33
2:49.79
2:55.20
3:05.15
3:12.61
3:22.26

Copyright 2024

440
434
349
328
296
299
286
260
220
196
169

r r T I I I I T I I T

19/01/19
07/04/18
27/05/17
05/02/17
24/07/16
28/05/16
07/02/16
27/06/15
21/02/15
12/04/14
18/01/14

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



