Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.33	507	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:23.67	472	Н	04/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	York City	3
2:23.89	470	Н	15/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	York City	1
2:25.54	454	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:26.74	443	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:27.09	440	Н	19/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:27.74	434	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:27.87	433	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:38.89	349	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:42.23	328	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:47.33	299	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	York City	1
2:47.91	296	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:49.79	286	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:55.20	260	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:05.15	220	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:12.61	196	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	1
3:22.26	169	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.89	470	Н	15/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	York City	1
2:20.33	507	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:27.87	433	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:23.67	472	Н	04/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	York City	3
2:26.74	443	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:25.54 Copyright 202	454 4	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:27.09	440	Н	19/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:27.74	434	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:38.89	349	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:42.23	328	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:47.91	296	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:47.33	299	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	York City	1
2:49.79	286	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:55.20	260	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:05.15	220	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:12.61	196	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	1
3:22.26	169	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	York City	3